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SJWPA Annual Members Directory
Forms & Payment must be received by November 17th, 2025
The South Jersey Water Professionals Association sincerely appreciates your support of our non-profit organization.  In a way to both support our Annual Ladies’ Night Event and give thanks and promote our member and non-member Vendors, our organization publishes an Annual Membership Directory.  This Directory is distributed amongst our members, to keep our industry colleagues “in the know.”  Our Directory will give you a glimpse of bi-monthly meetings and other events throughout the past year, important information to access industry resources, contact information for your associate Vendors and Members, and announcements of awards granted throughout the past year. 

Advertisements are welcome from Water Works Suppliers, Manufacturers, and Consultants, etc., and are welcome from members and non-members alike who wish to be a part of our publication.  Please feel free to pass this information on to anyone you feel may wish to be in our directory.  

This is a great opportunity to get the word out about your business venture to professionals in the water and wastewater industry throughout Southern New Jersey and beyond.  Your support is greatly appreciated.  

	Advertisement
	Size
	B&W
	B&W
	Color
	Color
	

	 
	Width
	Height
	 
	Check Here
	 
	Check Here
	

	Full Page
	8 ½
	11”
	$365.00 
	
	$400.00 
	
	

	One Half (1/2) Page
	8 ½
	5 ½”
	$215.00 
	
	$250.00 
	
	

	One Quarter (1/4) Page
	4 ½
	5 ½”
	$110.00 
	
	$125.00 
	
	

	Back Cover
	8 ½
	11”
	 
	
	$550.00 
	
	*Random Drawing

	Inside Front Cover
	8 ½
	11”
	
	
	$500.00 
	
	*First come, First Serve

	Inside Back Cover
	8 ½
	11”
	
	
	$500.00 
	
	*First come, First Serve

	Middle Ad 1 of 4
	8 ½
	11”
	
	
	$500.00
	
	*First come, First Serve


Email AD/s to:

jrmendo44@gmail.com  or




CHECK BOX to Republish your 2024 Ad

Check Payable to:
South Jersey Water Professionals Association               TOTAL


Mail to:

Joseph Mendo




          ENCLOSED: _________
300 Wayne Avenue

Cape May, NJ  08204

Company: ____________________________________________________________________________
Contact Name: 
__________________________________________Phone: _______________________

Email:  

______________________________________________  
Signature: 
______________________________________________ Advertisement Authorized by

Check Box for Credit Card Payment


